
Israel Study Tour 
Crossroads Bible Church 

September 20 – October 2, 2024 
 
Saturday Sept 20 Leave for Israel 

  
Sunday Sept 21 Arrive:  

Dinner & Overnight Yaerim, Jerusalem  
Monday Sept 22 Shephelah:  

Dinner & Overnight Noga Hotel, Dead Sea  
Tel: 972 8-668-9666 
  

Tuesday Sept 23 Negev:  
Dinner & Overnight Noga Hotel, Dead Sea  
Tel: 972 8-668-9666 
  

Wednesday Sept 24 Negev:  
Dinner & Overnight Noga Hotel, Dead Sea  
Tel: 972 8-668-9666 
  

Thursday Sept 25 Coast:  
Dinner & Overnight Vert Lagoon, Netanya   

Friday Sept 26 Galilee:  
Dinner & Overnight Ein Gev, Sea of Galilee  
Tel: 972 4-673-2636 
  

Saturday Sept 27 Galilee: 
Dinner & Overnight Ein Gev, Sea of Galilee  
Tel: 972 4-673-2636 
  

Sunday Sept 28 Upper Galilee:  
Dinner & Overnight Ein Gev, Sea of Galilee  
Tel: 972 4-673-2636 
  

Monday Sept 29 Galilee – Jerusalem:  
Dinner & Overnight, Gloria Hotel, Jerusalem 
Tel: 972 4-673-2636 
  

Tuesday Sept 30 Jerusalem:  
Dinner & Overnight Gloria Hotel, Jerusalem  
Tel: 972 2-628-2431 
  

Wednesday Oct 1 Jerusalem:  
Dinner & Overnight Gloria Hotel, Jerusalem  
Tel: 972 2-628-2431 

 
 
 
Tour Pricing 



Israel Study Tour 
Crossroads Bible Church 

September 20 – October 2, 2024 
 

• $4368 per person (double occupancy) 
• $1864 (single occupancy supplementary fee) 

Payment Schedule 

• $500 per person deposit on confirmation 
• $1934 due by June 20, 2024 
• Total balance (remaining $1934) due August 20, 2024 

Refund Cancellation Policy: 

• Full refund less $250 for cancellations after June 20, 2024 
• Full refund less $2184 for cancellations after July 20, 2024 
• No refunds for cancellations after August 20, 2024 

Includes 

• Hotel accommodations as indicated. 
• Daily breakfast and dinner buffet 
• Lunches on site 
• Osprey hydration packs with bottled water on tour 
• Deluxe touring motorcoach 
• All entrance fees. 
• Guide/Driver tips. 
• Porterage fees and taxes 
• Ancient Paths study guide, journal + plug adapter 

Does Not Include 

• Airplane tickets  
• Drinks with meals  
• Travel Insurance 

 


